
Up&rutruqpnrySnilr N 2
(hudu'tlp tr-2021/16-3-b'Iltrz) &ru8\*rqFnq qbnnl \rurnruptlm ptrprugtu\rupqh qtruhmurnrl

hruh&tnudnrlnrllr trlruurlr

p. bpliurh

Uruutnu\gnril khh'
Zuli&hudn{nqh hrufuruqurh' tr. btrnp3ruh
zurtr&trurdnrnrlh turrrFur-fir hp I-. cuplrilurtrl urrr, u. dur.ihurpJ rutr
2urhd.trurdnqnqh prupurnr-rpup' U. Zrupnrpl nrl_r1 urh

trrugru\u3nuf kfrl-r'

< _29 _> uuhqr.nhdphfrh, 2021p.

dturip' 09:10

1' (hud'u'tl9F-2021/16-3-b'Ltre> btubqruqmq qhntrl \ruu,uphlm ptrprugru\ulpqh hrqurhplr
prugr.tutr tturulrtr

1'1 Ztulurhpp Purgqhl htr tthhunntruJlrtr &trntl tudntprltrhnh hnurhruhurgntth urqurhn{nr1hruttullupqlr (ruJunthhtnh' Zrutfur\,rpq)' wwrry-eauction.arqeps.aRa h*:ph rflr2ngn{, 2021 p{ruh*t huhquhtlphplr 2a-|rh d*.tn 1 2:00_]rtr:

7'2 h1h\rnpntru{hh rudntprlp ullu{\ k Zunfurlillpqnu.t 2021 p{ruh*lrh uhqurhdphpfr 27-
[b dutip 12:00-]rtr:

Ctrqnrtr{h1 t npn2nr_d. krq.I. 3, 4htl. 0:

2' <hud'u'tl9$-2021/16-3-b'[tr2> brub\ruqpntlqtmlrl \ruu,uphlnt ptrprugru\rupq[r hrulurhpfr

2' 1 uuhilutrtlurE du*r\hrnn.ri hL:ltt#iT#ill,ffillrhurrr3ur1\ruqilurrlhpulntplmrrrrhpp.

"tlhltnur" U'l-lQ
€.bphuti, deltadiagnostic20l4@gmail.com Zhn:077-20-72-62 ,

010-23-08-s1"fhj\n" U{'lC p. bphuih $nr2|r\| 27l1a
info@leykoalex.am

"Uh4tnhfuuhptllru"UtC p. bphurh,lhn-12
medtechservice@mail.ru

hhn +37410 53-36-30,
53-36_50

"UU.{ qfnh.Il, U.U0
9ntnurjplr .i*lq, UnlrL2 tr
purluiluru 1-hL q.. plrtl 2/t 2hn: 041991091

'u.I.I gl.nhq" uQn p. bphruh, Utipruur gnpun{uip! 11/1
sci cl g rou p 2 000(g)gnr ai l. co m Zhn'041230222

2'2 h1h\mpnhuS|rtr rlrnurnlr tflr2ngnr{ qhruhurtnnrl htuli&hrudnrlnrfir puptnnqurp]rtr hpurt{hpn{uurhriurt^{urE qhilurh urnup\,rJ}r ptrnr-pruqphp}r' ophtrpntl trtufutuurhutlrui tipgru\gn,-p3ruh ruqruhntirlurh hfutnprulurirnr-p]utr purgurnilutr ultuhruh2hhpfr urhuu\h*hg hllrftru{npnrtttrhp 2htr hhplltuturgtlhL.
Ch4nrtn{hptnpn2nrtt. h"q.l. 3, r1hrf. 0:



3' shqh[rutntlnr'p1nilr ln[ruqruqnqh qtrurl]rtr urnru2rup! trhplpgurgnrur& ilruulnu\]rgtrh*h ltnqttbshhp\uJtug{ruE hrulurhpntrl trhpurntlrub r}nuutnurprlptnh' ;ru hput[tpfrh qurhruL2rrhpfrtr
huilruqruuurufuiuLntp;rutr rlurulrtr

"Lhllln'' uuhqurhluuhptlhu', uUU'{ q'roh'Il) u'[ phllhpnr-pjnttrrrhpfr ptr\hpnqg*utr \rqilhstrhp\ur;urgtlurb hurSunttl urnlu hh ultuhurt z.lrrt rfrtuuururplphlrp, l, rlFurhp llurqri{urb htr hpur{hp}rq uhur tr 2 trhplrtr hurtlurqur urtuufu urh :

uruuhur\|rgtrhp o'Ihlurur> tr <ury} q'rnF'[) uQ ph\hpnrylnr-trtrhpfr \rqrfhg trbplu1tug{urb htujtnhpnttttup&urtrtuqptl{htrhhurrrlulurrrhu*Iurqruururufuurtrnqq".rrrr{i' "' t ri

'/ o'Ihltntu' ut ptr\hpnqglrutr qrqrlhg trhp\rultugtltub hrultnnttl pr,gtu\urlnrti t uhpurQrutr
2urhurnnrhhplr tlhpruphplurl hurlururptupurqpfr, hutlhlt[tubp:

'/ uuryl qrnhQ' ua ghUhpntpltuh qrq.ihs hurlurn{ trhp\tu3rugtlurb urhfutrfrlltulurtr pLrnr-purgp]r<Untu2tuplltlnq urqfrtutrph utipnrl2tuluh hl.lurpruqlrp, Zurtlhltlurbnul tuqpurtrpulfrtr h2utrpurtrhpudh2tn L huuur\hgtrhl pnlnp 2ul{rurptudfrbLhpfr ilurun{:
Ch4nr_trt[\tnpn2nrr.t. !rrq.t. 3, r1htf. 0:

4' (Eu6uqatr-2021/76-3-b'tl'Fz> bruE\ruqmq qL'.rf \urururphlnr phpurgru[rupqh qtru3hrr
tunu2uplhhpfr rtruufrh

uurutrtu\frgtrhnh qtrtulfrtr urnur2urp\trhpp trhplurlurgtlur& hrr Zur{h1t[tub Nl_ntl:

elh Ulnlurtrnul

Zturlhrtlrub N1

Uurutrurlfrg e/{ €ru
t *lt

Lufuruh
1Jt2

tlulhl,
qnulurfr

26 400,00

'{hptDU qbu{hh urnur2rup\

Undhp

22 000,0

uru qhL

I LLumpfrnLrili
I J npn2dul pLurn

I hruLlupubnr
"tlb1mu" U.l)Q hurur 1,0 4 400,0 26 400,00

6
trhLqhqhtrlrglrlhrr

1000000utr hLutn 15,0 I 005,00"Lh3t1n" Ualf
875,0 175,0 I 050,00

10 8n4 50dq/ri1, 30[1 "Lh3\n" U'rl.Q hutu 2,0 509,00 433,3 86,7 519,gg
19 Uuh4Dhp phlnrl

hmnnn 4.0
"Uh4mhfuuffiu

u4lc hum 20 5 000,00 4 900,0 4 900,00

20

Uuh4trhp
ppnilLuqLurn

!hurqnrtn phln{
0ru!n4 4.0

"Uh4mhluuhp{fru,'
U4IC hurur 20 4 400,00 4 200,0 4 200,00

2t trrufpur\ 50.0 "Lh;!n" UnC hum 80 6 000,00 5 840,0 5 840,00
22 tr[trur 7xl4'n1

umhplrl "Lh.;11n" Ua)Q hruur 220

2100

22 000,00 22 000,0 22 000,00
24 'I[rfu! UlrurUtlruq

-uEqhfrh buuhi[hnnr] "Lh1[n" U.QC huur 3l 500,00 24 500,0 4 900,0 29 400,00
25 faurLqlrg pd2lurllrutr

lum.30+2 "Lhjt1n" Ualt tlhtnp 30,0 2 550,00 3 000,0

8 900,0

3 000,00
26

f&fu tihmupu N 5/),
durhnn uruhnnil

U'h4mhfuuhpr{fru,'

_ u4lQ hutn 20,0

30,0

9 000,00 8 900,00

27
furulurp

rihlurLqtuil3ur
oqmuqnpOtluL

"Lh.;!n" UnQ

u41 qpnHry
u4ln

hurm 11 400,00
I I 600,0 I I 600,00

ll 475,0

25 000,0

2 295,0

5 000,0

t3 710,00

28
Qhntrngtrhp

pd2!u!uL' uurhpfrl,

_6.5 5Lurffu
"LhjQn" Ualf qNLJq 200,0 25 600,00 30 000,00



29

C hntrng trhp qtrtllurtr
luunhpufrg'n5

umhplrl rihb 5urlrlr
(L)

"u.I1 ql]nl-41"
u4lc

qNLJq 400,0 40 000,00
27 200,0 5 440,0 32 640,00

"UU.tr qI.nhrq"
U4IC 28 000,0 5 600,0 33 600,00

30

ehntrng trhp q0triltutr

lutnhpufrg'n5
uuhpfl U[2lrtr 5ur]lr

(M)

"UU.l ql,nl-41"
U'|.)Q

qNLJq 500,0 50 000,00
35 000,0 7 000,0 42 000,00

,'u.I.I qnnhn"
U'TIf 34 000,0 6 800,0 40 900,00

3l

ehnLngtrhp qDtrilurtr

ltuuhpufrg'n5
umhpfil {rnpn:urthh

(s)

"Lh.;!n" Unf

qNLJq 550,0 55 000,00

37 026,0 1 405,2 44 431,20
"UU.tr qPnh4'I"

U4IC 36 300,0 7 260,0 43 560,00

"u1.I qPnF.t'l"
U'TIC 37 400,0 7 480,0 44 880,00

)Z
U'[puu

rllrpurpnr-durtlurtr
unuburtn php

"tlh4uhluuhp{lru"
U'qC huur 1,0 I 500,00 I 490,0 1 480,00

33
Utpuru

{frpuipnrdruQurD
upurburlp nr4lrrl

"[fh4uhluubp{f u"
U'TIQ htum 1,0 I 500,00 I 490,0 I 480,00

39
Lbpup\[r5

[[unrfirtrurl]rtr I rI1,

$lrpurltub uuh4ntl

"u|}..I q11nF'rl"

U4IQ hur.n 50,0 1 250,00 I 500,0 I 500,00

41
L2uLupupnLlr5

thnpn
"tlh4tnhluuhp{fru"

uqc hum 1,0 800,00 790,0 790,00

42
Gqurtnbl {ru;mh, n5

uuhpfl "Lh1!n" UQC huur 300,0

5,0

1000,0

I 350,00 I 336,0 267,9 I 603,90

43 Qhprlur5ullr "Lhjl1n" U'tlQ huur 2 250,00 2 916,7 s83,3 3 500,00

44
U!urpfrglr14rumnp

umhp[1,
rutruuut[r.uuh

"tlh4uhfuubp{}ru"
u.rlf hurm 7 000,00 6 900,0 6 900,00

46
.lfpupnrdrullutr

ruuh4pntrfr5
"tlh4mbluuhp{lru"

U4IC huu 1,0 4 000,00 3 960,0 3 960,00

47
.[fprupnrdur!urh

rl!purn
"t-l-hrymhluuhpt[[u',

u.qn huu 1,0 I 500,00 I 500,0 I 500,00

48

.{.lrpu-rpnrdru\utr

[ppnr-trh[r
utrurmnrllrtu\utr

"[Ih4uhluubptlfu',
U4IC huur

hutn

1,0 2 500,00 2 470,0 2 470,00

49
.{.frpurp nr-du.r\ur tr

[ppnrDh[r
ptup[\u{np

"[Ih4rnh]uuhpr[lru"
u4lc 1,0 2 500,00 2 470,0 2 470,00

Ctr4nr-tr{h1L npn2nttf' l1"lrl' 3,4hrl' 0:

5' uhu&u'Il2tr-2021/76-3-br[,F2'> burb\urqpml qbnul \uruurptlnr- phpurgur\rupq]r \uruhgrfurtr ttruu]rh

hueu,rIetr-2021/1,6-3-bqtr .

hurtr&trurdnrlnrlp npn2hg. r.Ihq tu2|uruururhpuJhL opnri lluruhghhl .hUd.U.rletr _2021/16_Z_b,r1trZ,
burb\uqpnr{ qilurtr ptrpurgurllurpq}r hirutng h trnrltr opp 2uiltu\*nqh rif2ngn{ ru1r1 rftuu}rh nhrlh\tugtrhl
ilruutrur!|rgLhpfrtr' urnru2ruplh1nt{ rifh2h luruhgrftutr durti\htn}r tutlurptnp 2mqhurtrhurftuqutnruufu urtrnrp3 nrLhhpp :

Ctr4nrhr{[t npn2nr-il' h".L,i' 3, 4hrl. 0:



TIPOTOKOJI N 2

3aceAartre orleno.Ilroft KoMrrccrlur ro qporleAype saKyrra rror4 KoAoM (tudur[atr _2021116_3_brtltrz>

r. EpenaH

flprz yvacrur,r

llpe4ce4areJrb KoMnccau B. EHorcsn
9leHsr KoMaccvt4,II.lllapravrautH, A.XaMap.f,H
Cexperapn KoMvrcct4u A. ApyrrouxH
0rcyrcrnoBa/rH'

( 29_, <cenrx6px> 2021r.
Bperra.a 09:10

1' O npoqeAlpe BcKpbrrrrn 3af,BoK rro saru)ocy KorrrpoBoK KoA 3ar(yra <hu6ur[p F-2021/16-3-brtltrz)

1'l 3a'snru BcKpbrrbr B DJreKrPonuofi Qopue cacre*roft o6ecue.rwuarouqetr peaJrusarllrrc
rPoqecca 3aKyra no caftry w.ww'armgps,.an0 (otnrrEg cr,rcreua ), 24 cenrx6pt 2021 rpeu, tz,oo.l'1 E;rertponffirft ayrqzou Haqarcs s CuclrreMe2T cenrx6pr.202lBpeM.E 12:00.

flpunrro perueHr{e- sa- 3, rpoum_ 0.

2' I'Iulpoprrtaqfis o KoHq)oBKu( saKynaeMbD( ToBapoB u o yqacrrrrrrrlx [o.4aBrrrrD( B'fiBKr{ (hUd.UqeF

2.18
2021/76-3-b,TltrZ,

3iurBKlr rroAiurlr

r/rr HaunreuosaHr.re

yrracTHlrKa I Agpec
I

r.Epenau, deltadiagnostic20l4@gmail.com

info@levkoalex.am

f. Epenau, ytr, lleo_I2
medtechservice@mail. ru

Koraficxzlt Maps, Apzu4x o6qzxa E 1_ar y.rr
Na 2/1, savgrouptender@gmail.com

TeaeQou

1 OOO ",{erbra" Te:z 077-20-72-62 ,

010-23-08-51
2 OOO "JfeftKo"

Tex +37498350303

3
OOO "Me4rexcepBr.rc"

Ten +37410 53-36-
30, 53-36-50

4
OOO'C.A.B. Ipyr',

Ter 041991091

5
ooo "cII IPyfI" r.Epenar, yn Cm6ar 3opanap 11/1,

-ddex,upZQQ_O_@emaile.om
Ten047230222

2'B s'nexrponuoft Qop*re cexperapro orle*orrHorz rouraccur n re 6rtnufipe*ocraBJre*br o6oc*oralrn.scorBercByloque ycJroBH'IM IIPHrJraureHr'r-E c roqKII speHI,I.E XapaKTep[crrrK saKyrraeMoro roBapa,a raK Xeo6ecueqe*lr'E KoHKyPeEIIT'rrrt ,n nc*rrcqe'r,r.E Ar{cKp uutwwaqwitfipeAycMorpe,Hbre saKoHoM.
Ilpunmo perrerrre- sa- 3, upoum_ 0.

3' znQopuaqfl'I o coorBercrBr[fi AoKy]reHToB, B*JrroqerrHbD( B Bir.sBKn, qpe*ocraBneH'bre
rracrHrrKaMr{ c HElUMeHsrIrr'rM rIeHoBbrM qpe,qJroxeHrreM, rpe6onarrum,r Hacro.firl{ero

rlP}lrJralrleHrrfi.
Kolruar*slt{r - ooo "JIeftKo", ooo "Me4rencepruc" u ooo'c.A.B. fpyrr,, B rrpeAcraBJreH*brx }rMrr3'llIBKax ,'PLrcyrcrBytor tpe6yeurre (upegycMorpeHbre) 4oxyrvrerrEr ,n peKBr.,Lrrbr coorBercrByror

y c JroBLr fiM rrPrrf JrarrreHr4.E.



Y'racEruKE ooo ",{erbra" u ooo'cIA rPyIIu B rroAa*Hbrx KoM[aHLT.EMrr sElfiBK,x 6unworMerre*br
cneAyrou{ue He cooTBeTcTBr.E.

,/ Kouuanraefi OOO ,,r{eJrbra" B rrpeAcraBJrenuoft rrMw siurBKe oTcyTcTByeT fiprzJroxeHrre
<[exnapaqr{.8 o peaJrbnrrx 6eneQuquapax).

,/ Kouuanuefi OOO'CIA fpyTl, B rpanoxeur.ul
[peAcraBJreuuoMy> KoMTIaHI{eft rexun.recKoMy
SHaK AJr.E BCex JroToB.

Ilpunxro perreHrre- aa- 3, nporun- 0.
4' creAenur o rIeHoBbD( rrpeAJroxeHu'( ynacr'uKoB, rro4aBrura( saEBKr{

( hUtrUqe F -2021 / t6-3- b,rltrZ>
{euonrre IlpeAnoxeHl'r-8, flpeAcraBJreuubre fracrut4KaMu, rrpprBegeHbr n flpu.roxenrw l.

<flonnoe olacaur{e [peAnaraeMoro roBapa K
orrlrcanrrro neo6xo4rauo yKasarb ronapurrfi

NII
Hln Hauuenoaarrae Y.racrHux E4.

I,I3MCP

IIIT

IUT

I]IT

Koa-
BO

Clrernas
rIeHa

flocae4nee r{eHoBoe rlpepoxeHrre
Cronwnr-r* HZC Ifena

1

Tecr ua6op All
orrpeAeJreHHe

HaTpvn
OOO "flelrra" 1,0 26 400,00 22 000,0 4 400,0 26 400,00

6
Eeusr,ur

NEHI,IIIHJIJIHH

100000oME
OOO ".Ilertxo" 15,0 I 005,00 875,0 17 5,0 I 050,00

l0 HoA 50rrar/v,,r,

30nan OOO ".IIerZxo" 2,0

20

509,00 433,3 86,1 519,gg

19
I4rurr c Hrtrrro
pexyque 4.0

ooo
"Me,qrexcepBIac" IXT

IIIT

5 000,00 4 900,0 4 900,00

20

lArtl;'
xpoMHpoBaHbre c

HHTbro KeTtyT
KOnrcu-lHe

ooo
"Me4rexcepBuc" 20 4 400,00 4 200,0 4 200,00

21 Bara 50.0 OOO ".Ilerlxo" IIIT 80 6 000,00 5 840,0 5 840,00

22 EnHr 7x14'ne
c'repulsHt ril OOO "Jfefixo" IIIT 220 | 22 OOO,OO 22 ooo,o I I zz ooo.oo

24

Macrca
oAHopiI3oBa, c
pe3HHOBr,rMH

3aBr3KaMh

OOO ".Ilerlxo" IIIT 2100 3l 500,00 24 500,0 4 900,0 29 400,00

25
Map,rr

MEIHIIHHCKA'I

nrorsocs6 30*2
OOO ".Ilefixo" MeTp 30,0 2 550,00 3 000,0 3 000,00

26
Hurs ure4rcoeas N

5/0, c xoluqefi
arlofi

ooo
"Me4rexcepnuc" IIIT 20,0 9 000,00 8 800,0 8 900,00

27
Xalar

oAHOpa3oBOtO

HCTIOIb3OBAHHq

OOO "-Ileftxo"

OOO "CAA
fPYII"

II]T 30,0 1l 400,00

l1 600,0 I I 600,00

11475,0 2 295,0 13 770,00

28

flepvarrca
MeAHUHHCKHe -

cTepHJrr,Hbte,

pa:rraep 6.5

OOO "-IIerZxo" IIapa 200,0 25 600,00 25 000,0 5 000,0 30 000,00

29
Ilepuarxu ns
naTeKCa He

ooo "cAA
rPyrl" napa 400,0 40 000,00 27 200,0 5 440,0 32 640,00



cTepr4JrbHbre

pa3Mep 6ortruofi
(L)

ooo "c.A.B.

fpyr" 28 000,0 5 600,0 33 600,00

30

flepvarru us

JIATEKCA HE

cTepr,rJrbHbre

pa3Mep cpe.qsufi
(M)

ooo'c.A.B.
fpyn"

rapa 500,0 50 000,00

35 000,0 7 000,0 42 000,00

ooo .cAI
fPyll' 34 000,0 6 800,0 40 900,00

31

Ilepuarrn us

JIATCKCA HC

cTepHnbHbre

pa3Mep MaJreHbK[re

(s)

OOO ".IIerZxo"

rapa 550,0 55 000,00

37 026,0 7 405,2 44 431,20

ooo "c.A.B.
fpy.r" 36 300,0 1260,0 43 560,00

ooo'cII
TPYN" 37 400,0 7 480,0 44 880,00

32

HoxrHnuur
xHpypfHLrecK14e

ocTpoKoHer{Hbte

KOCLIe

ooo
"Me.qrexcepBr,IC"

IIIT 1,0 I 500,00 1 480,0 I 480,00

JJ

Hoxunqu
x[pyprHqecKr,re
ocrpoKoHeqHbre

npsMbre

ooo
"Me4rexcepBuc" TI]T 1,0 I 500,00 I 490,0 1 480,00

39

[Inpnq
HHcyJtHHoBbrfi 1nrl,

c $arccrzponauofi
arrrofi

ooo "cII
rPYfI" II]T 50,0 1250,00 I 500,0 I 500,00

41
Cxalsnelsgepx€Te
rr ualeusxnfi

ooo
"Me4TexcepBuc"

IIIT 1,0 800,00 790,0 790,00

42
Lllnarelr

gepenrunrrfi, ue
crepulrusrfi

OOO "Jlerixo" IIIT 300,0 1 350,00 I 336,0 267,8 1603,80

43 Teprr,rOrr,rerp OOO "Jleriro" IIIT 5,0 2250,00 2 916,7 583,3 3 500,00

44
Crapra$Hxarop
crepulruufi -
nracrMacosrrfi

ooo
"Me4rexcepnac" IIIT 1000,0 7 000,00 6 900,0 6 900,00

46
14uo4epxarelr
xr.rpypruuecrcufi

ooo
"Me4TexcepBuc"

IIIT 1,0 4 000,00 3 960,0 3 960,00

47
Hoxuuqu

xupyprHqecKr,re
ooo

"MegrexcepBHc" IIIT 1,0 I 500,00 I 500,0 I 500,00

48
Xupypruuecxuft

III,IHIIET -
anorouuqecxuft

ooo
"Me4rexcepBl{c"

IIIT 1,0 2 500,00 2 470,0 2 470,00

49
Xupyprlruecrufi

TIVHUET

nanqarrrfi

ooo
"Me4rexcepBuc" IIIT 1,0 2 500,00 2 470,0 2 470,00

flpznxro pelueulre- sa- 3, nporun- 0.
5. O upnocranoBrrenr{rr qporle4ypbr BaKyrra rrog Ko,qoM (h[&Uee F-2021/16-3-brtltrZ>
Ha ocnonaHrrl{ yrBePxAeuuoro peilreupr.E rrpaBfirerrbrcaa PA No526-H,or 04.05.2012r, nynxra 4'!,
rI Ha ocHoBaHlrl{ 1- oft r-Ilasrr, 8 vacru, [yHKTa 8.11 rpe6oBaurr.f,M rrprar.lratueulr.E rro fiporler4ype
saKyrla (u6.Uqetr-2021/16-3-b'tltr^hlroMacclul pellrr4Jra, rprocraHoBrrrb sace,qaulre KoMr,rcclrr{
ro rpol{e4ype BaKyrra ro4 KoAoM (hU&Uqe$-2021/16-3-brtltrZ> b.tltrZ Ha oAr4H AeHb, r.r B ror
xe AeHb B gneKTPounoft 

Qoprvre [ocPeAcrBoIvr Czcreurbr orroBecrrarr o6 gToM fracrHg1oB, rr Ao
I4cTerreHil-fi rlPeAycMorpeHHoro An.E [ePeroBopoB oKorrrrareJrbHoro cpoKa rrpnocraHoBJreHr.r.E,
[crrPaByr Tb HecooTBeTCTBr4.A.

flpuurro peurenze- ea- 3, uporwn- 0.



Chrlnr-hr{h1 k npn2nrti' h"qrl' 3, 4hri' 0:

Lfunlrh trhp\ru hurh&lludrqmlfr urL4unihhph l, purnurnl{urp}r urbmtrhhpU t urnnpuqpnqglndrhhpp
Zuena II rloArl,clr fip,cyrcrByloqlD( Ha Bace4aH,r, q./reHoB H cerq)erap.E KoMr.rccr,r

Zuh&htudnrlnrfir
Lrufuuqtuh'

flpe4ce4are-ur
KOMI,ICCI{T.I

Uhrlurtitrhp
Ynerrrr KoMr{ccur{

tr. btrnplurh /E.EHoxsn

I-. Curplnftuh3 tuh //I. UaprzMaHf, H

€/4"*d u. du^Ihurpjurrr /A.xaMapnH

cu*p""pfH#H '4/" .-e4".zurpnrplntrrlurrr/A.ApyrroH.nH


